AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 544 WIELEBSKI A. - . el 1 1:47.711 13:27:35.447 6 1:39.431 13:34:08.779
1 1:39.937 13:30:47.104 2 1:38.611 13:29:14.058 7 1:38.600 13:35:47.379
5 1:37.573 13:32:24.677 3 1:56.161 13:31:10.219 8 1:39.855 13:37:27.234
3 1:36.683 13:34:01.360 4 1:38.838 13:32:49.057 9 1:42.163 13:39:09.397
4 1:38.414 13:35:39.774 5 1:40.595 13:34:29.652
5 1:37.176 13:37:16.950 6 1:44.991 13:36:14.643  Po. 8 - # 503 SZCZESNY J. -. +02333
6 1:36.342 13:38:53.292 7 1:37.788 13:37:52.431 1 1:40.963 13:25:10.716
7 1:36.849 13:40:30.141 8 1:39.229 13:39:31.660 2 1:40.344 13:26:51.060
8 1:36.998 13:42:07.139 9 4:12.015 13:43:43.675 3 1:39.581 13:28:30.641
9 1:38.293 13:43:45.432 4 1:38.966 13:30:09.607
10 1:37.247 13:45:22.679  P0.5-#512 BEZULSKI M. -. + glfeF;;t > 1:47.785 13:31:57.392
1 1.40.820 13.47:03.499 1 1:40.432 13:27:13.228 6 5:45.641 13:37:43.033
2 1:47.840 13:29:01.068 7 1:39.445 13:39:22.478
Po. 2 - # 528 PLADASSS. - . ot 3 3:11.596 13:32:12.664 8 1:39.049 13:41:01.527
1 1:38.640 13:25:07.192 4 1:38.447 13:33:51.111 9 1:39.389 13:42:40.916
3 ETS 13:26:44.718 5 1:40.518 13:35:31.629 10 1:39.291 13:44:20.207
3 1:36.662 13:28:21.380 6 1:38.037 13:37:09.666 11 1:38.675 13:45:58.882
a 1:37.569 13:29:58.949 7 1:51.110 13:39:00.776 12 1:54.930 13:47:53.812
5 1:52.132 13:31:51.081
Po. 6 - # 513 DOMEL . - . vos1ys  Po.9-#524 PRENDOTAP. - oy
Po. 3 - # 535 FALAT P. - . o 1 1:39.628 13:29:28.459 1 1:40.960 13:27:29.230
1 ERaen 13:26:00.352 2 1:39.262 13:31:07.721 2 1:40.405 13:29:09.635
5 1:38.589 13:27:38.941 3 1:38.519 13:32:46.240 3 1:40.444 13:30:50.079
3 1:41.168 13:29:20.109 4 1:41.614 13:34:27.854 4 1:39.844 13:32:29.923
4 1:37.747 13:30:57.856 5 1:38.971 13:36:06.825 5 1:39.073 13:34:08.996
5 1:37.589 13:32:35.445 6 1:38.752 13:37:45.577 6 1:39.122 13:35:48.118
5 1:37.468 13:34:12.913 7 1:39.150 13:39:24.727 7 1:39.977 13:37:28.095
7 1:36.710 13:35:49.623 8 1:38.694 13:41:03.421 8 1:39.294 13:39:07.389
8 1:37.832 13:37:27.455 9 1:56.626 13:43:00.047 9 1:40.018 13:40:47.407
9 1:37.833 13:39:05.288 1© Ty L 82 L2
10 1:37.450 13:40:42.738  PO-7-#517 BUCNYSJ. - . +02.258
11 1:51.040 13:42:33.778 ! 1:39.792 13:25:42.388
12 4:15.817 13:46:49.595 2 1:39.262 13:27:21.650
3 137189 13.48.26.784 3 1:45.966 13:29:07.616
4 1:42.120 13:30:49.736
Po. 4 - #531 GORSKI M. - . N gi{fﬂsst 5 1:39.612 13:32:29.348

Fastest lap: 1:36.342
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 508 RYCHLIK K. - . o 12 1:40.341 13:44:41.100 4 1:40.500 13:30:26.468
1 1:42.044 13:26:35.895 13 2:07.305 13:46:48.405 5 1:40.372 13:32:06.840
2 1:44.192 13:28:20.087 6 1:40.175 13:33:47.015
3 2:45.085 13:31:.05.172  Po.13-#509 UDRAI. -. + gl?f,stgSzt 7 1:40.177 13:35:27.192
4 1:40.617 13:32:45.789 1 1:40.979 152612020 8 1:47.858 13:37:15.050
5 1:42.120 13:34:27.909 2 1:41.223 13:27:58.313 9 5:11.401 13:42:26.451
6 1.40.801 13:36:08.710 3 1:40.004 13:29:38.317
7 1:39.243 13:37:47.953 4 1:40.073 13:31:18:390  Po.17 - #516 UKLEJA M. -. +04.019
g 1.40.621 13:39:28.574 5 1:42.201 13:33:00.591 1 1:41.044 13:27:30.092
9 139.537 13:41:08.111 6 4:40.524 13:37:41.115 2 1:40.361 13:29:10.453
10 140120 13.42:48.231 7 1:43.876 13:39:24.991 3 1:41.152 13:30:51.605
1 1:50.004 13:44:38.235 4 1:42.125 13:32:33.730
Po. 14 - # 502 MIERZWINSKI £. - . + 3?;‘2’;‘ 5 1:41.243 13:34:14.973
Po. 11 - # 518 PAZERA P. - . Lo 1 1:41.160 13:27:30.493 6 1:41.341 13:35:56.314
1 1:40.385 13:25:59.237 2 LE2022 13:29:12.522 7 1:54.033 13:37:50.347
2 1:40.204 13:27:39.441 3 1:40.435 13:30:52.957
3 1:40.388 13:29:19.829 4 1:42.086 13:32:35.043  Po. 18 - # 539 BRANDEBURAR. -. +0424
. 1.40.130 13:30:59.959 5 1:40.068 13:34:15.111 1 1:41.373 13:28:10.679
5 R 13:32:40.206 6 1:40.557 13:35:55.668 2 1:40.666 13:29:51.345
6 1:39.761 13:34:19.967 7 1:53.571 13:37:49.239 3 1:40.791 13:31:32.136
- R e 4 1:48.056 13:33:20.192
8 9:58.214 13:46:06.309 Fo- 15~ # 514 STANKUNASK. - . 03730 5 >:32.924 13:38:53.116
9 1:41.314 ERTRET T ! LA 52550672 6 1:41.421 13:40:34.537
2 1:40.453 13:27:31.125 - 1:42.948 13:42:17.485
Po. 12 - # 540 JUSZCZAK M. - . e 3 1:49.105 13:29:20.230 8 1:56.027 13:44:13.512
1 1:42.734 13:25:25.986 4 4:09.394 13:33:29.624
2 1:41.468 13:27:07.454 5 LAz 13:35:12.386  Po.19-#501 ZALASR. - . + glzftf;zrszt
3 1.40.658 1328:48.112 6 1:40.072 13:36:52.458 1 1:43.458 13:28:06.929
4 1.40.834 13:30.28.946 7 1:40.381 13:38:32.839 2 1:41.359 13:29:48.288
s 1.40.155 13:32:09.101 8 1:43.169 13:40:16.008 3 1:40.864 13:31:29.152
6 140677 13:33:49 778 9 1:44.116 13:42:00.124 4 1:47.871 13:33:17.023
7 1:39.918 13:35:29.606 5 13:34.171 13:46:51.194
8 1:40.423 133710119 PO 16-#S15ZUKAITISA. - £ 03833 6 L7 ESs= 2520
o Lagant 1338:58.430 1 1:40.781 13:25:20.212
10 2:20.961 13:41:19.391 2 1:44.323 13:27:04.537
11 1:41.368 13:43:00.759 } 1aLast 13:28:45.968

Fastest lap: 1:36.342
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_3
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi g “AG- q QG-

Po. 20 - # 510 URMONAS M. - . 0'4.7'26; 11 1:42.385 13:45:31.196 7 1:44.324 13:36:12.156
1 1:41.746 13:26:17.090 12 1:41.962 13:47:13.158 8 1:44.527 13:37:56.683
2 1:42.578 13:27:59.668 9 1:45.684 13:39:42.367

Diff. First
3 1:41.353 13:29:41.021  Po. 23 - # 520 SCHEFFLER M. - +05.901 10 1:54.225 13:41:36.592
4 1:41.392 13:31:22.413 1 LasLlo eSS0
L. Diff. First
5 1:46.283 13:33:08.696 2 1:42.243 13:35:32.624  Po. 27 - # 511 WRONIAK M. - . +08.979
6 3.15.837 13:36:24.533 3 1:50.196 13:37:22.820 1 1:47.616 13:26:13.723
. 1.41.063 13:38.05.596 4 1:43.493 13:39:06.313 2 1:51.226 13:28:04.949
g 141,071 13:39:46.667 5 1:43.718 13:40:50.031 3 3:23.892 13:31:28.841
5 142220 13:41:28.887 6 2:44.988 13:43:35.019 4 1:46.232 13:33:15.073
10 1:41.305 13:43:10.192 s LB 13:35:00.738
. Diff. First
Po. 24 - # 532 JANCZYK J. - . : 36
1 1:46.706 13:44:56.898 +06.071 6 1:45.367 13:36:46.105
a T2 13:27:23.813 7 1:45.571 13:38:31.676
Diff. First 2 1:44.917 13:29:08.730 . 40-

Po. 21 - # 536 MURAWSKI T. - 05414 8 1:47.085 13:40:18.761
1 1:44.533 13:27:04.140 3 1:42.917 13:30:51.647 9 1:47.433 13:42:06.194
2 1:43.978 13:28:48.118 4 1:44.050 13:32:35.697 10 1:46.145 13:43:52.339
3 1:42.426 13:30:30.544 B 1:42.413 13:34:18.110 11 1:45.396 13:45:37.735
4 1:42.507 13:32:13.051 6 1:55.760 13:36:13.870 12 1:45.321 13:47:23.056
5 1:42.049 13:33:55.100 Z S LS A2 IERERE

. 1. Diff. First
6 1:42.183 13:35:37.283 8 1:43.026 13:41:15.638  Po. 28 - # 541 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - . +09.606
; 1.42.305 13:37:19 588 9 1:46.194 13:43:01.832 1 1:50.677 13:27:09.754
8 1.41.756 13:39:01.344 10 2:25.125 13:45:26.957 2 1:50.772 13:29:00.526
9 142185 13:40:43.529 11 2:55.260 13:48:22.217 3 1:50.354 13:30:50.880
10 2:00.945 13:42:44.474 4 1:48.495 13:32:39.375
Diff. First
Po. 25 - # 533 PAULIKAS T. - . +07 580 5 1:51.483 13:34:30.858
. Diff. Frst 1 1:45.026 13:25:28.007 . g
Po. 22 - # 519 MUSZYNSKI A. - . 405506 6 3:46.751 13:38:17.609
1 1:44.520 13:25:35.239 2 1:43.922 13:27:11.929 7 1:45.948 13:40:03.557
2 1:43.565 13:27:18.804 3 1:51.123 13:29:03.052 8 1:51.172 13:41:54.729
3 1:45.165 13:29:03.969
Po. 26 - # 529 BOLEK J. - DIt First
4 1:43.827 13:30:47.796 i s +07.982
1 1:45.227 13:25:14.790

5 1:42.288 13:32:30.084
2 1:45.568 13:27:00.358

6 1:42.362 13:34:12.446
3 2:13.017 13:29:13.375

7 1:41.888 13:35:54.334
4 1:45.170 13:30:58.545

8 1:53.836 13:37:48.170
5 1:44.360 13:32:42.905

9 4:18.130 13:42:06.300
6 1:44.927 13:34:27.832

10 1:42.511 13:43:48.811

Fastest lap: 1:36.342
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